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Vacuum blood collection system

INFOGRAPHIC ELEMENTS

Butterfly Needle

Vacuum Tube Needle holder |
Double-Sided Needle
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13 mm % 100 mm

4 ml
5 ml
6 ml

7 ml

3l (oo (9938 odlar (y93 Hlade ol ol e le (S3958 slils

13 mm X75 mm

1ml
1.8 ml
2ml
2.7ml

3 ml
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SINAJECT

Vacuum/Non-Vacuum

m,

(silica particles)

for 10 min. at 18-25°C

ORY dyl g slasi | gley Jolas 59k il Loyl
) Sl | eSS
gl szl
gt SST(Clot Activator with Gel) 6 30 min 3500 g (RCF) for 5 min. at 18-

Tt | .
-— 25°C
m Sodium citrate(9NC) 3-4 - 2000-2500 g (RCF)*

for 10-15 min. at 18-25°C
ﬁ K2 EDTA 8-10 - _
m K3 EDTA 8-10 - -
Serum with clot activator 5-6 60 min <1300 g (RCF)
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SPSVS00K2 | SPSN500K2 | 5 13*100 op Siglggl s Sigly 1200 100
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The CE mark signifying compliance with the
Europian IVD MD DIRECTIVE, 98/79/EC

REF Catalogue or

re-order number

LOT

Lot number or
Batch number

E Use by expire or STERILE H Sterilized by
' best before irradiation
i H Sterilized by

T T " This way up

ethylene oxide gas

Serial

SN number

Protect from any
light source

‘ Date of

@ Recycle

manufactur

“ Sterilized by ! Fragile
moist heat

L/H/ ~"  Storage range

Y

Use once or do
not reuse

K2E

EDTA-dipotassium salt

K3E

EDTA-tripotassium salt

N2E

EDTA- disodium salt

9NC

Trisodium citrate 9:1

4NC

Trisodium citrate 4:1

FX Fluoride/oxalate
FE Fluoride/EDTA
F H Fluoride/Heparin
LH Lithium Heparin

NH

Sodium Heparin
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